D-49
* Thermocouple input versions are also capable of taking signals from
OS36-K-80F and OS36-K-440F.   OS37/OS38 IR units with either a
20:1 or 100:1 field of view are also compatible.  See Section J.
OMEGACARESM extended warranty program is available for models
shown on this page. Ask your sales representative for full details
when placing an order.
Ordering Example: DP556A-TC-ALM-BATT , DP550 unit with six
thermocouple inputs, portable battery pack and alarm relay,
$695 + 45 + 150 = $890.
OCW-1 OMEGACARESM extends standard 3-year warranty to a
total of 4 years ($89), $890 + 89 = $979
Code Input Type Range
Iron-Constantan -200 to 1200°C -328 to 2192°F
CHROMEGA®-ALOMEGA® -200 to 1372°C -328 to 2502°F
CHROMEGA®-Constantan -200 to 1000°C -328 to 1832°F
Copper-Constantan -200 to 400°C -328 to 752°F
Platinum-10% -50 to 1767°C -58 to 3212°F
Rhodium/Platinum
Platinum-10% -50 to 1767°C -58 to 3212°F
Rhodium/Platinum
Nickel 14.2%/Chromium -200 to 1300°C -328 to 2372°F
1.4%-Nickel 4.4%
Silicon 0.1% Magnesium
Thermistor -50 to 150°C -58 to 302°F
100 Ω Pt -200 to 850°C -328 to 1562°F
4 to 20 mA -1999 to 9999
0 to 100 mV -1999 to 9999
J
K
E
T
S
R
N
RTD
MA
MV
Input Types and Ranges
TH
The DP550 Series of temperature wall
mounting meters are highly versatile and
accurate.  Available as single- or six-input
meters, for thermocouple, RTD sensors,
thermistors, 4 to 20 mA process inputs,
or 0 to 100 mV process inputs, with 0.1 resolution
autoranging to 1.0 above 1000. The thermocouple versions
are switch selectable for one of six thermocouple types.  The
PT100 version offers the option of three- or four-wire
operation.  The 4 to 20 mA or 0 to 100 mV versions can
easily be scaled by setting full scale and offset via internal
switches.  The DP550 Series is microprocessor driven and
fully self-calibrating, offering long term stability. The large
backlit LCD display is easy to read under dim conditions to
bright sunlight and fluorescent lighting.
OMEGA
CARE
SM
Extended Warranty
       Program
U 3 Year
Warranty
U Large
0.984"
Backlit LCD
U °C/°F
Switchable
U 0.1/1
Auto-Ranging
U Alarm Option
U RS-232 Option
U Splash-Proof
Front Panel
(IP65)
U Selectable
Thermocouple
Input
U Thermistor Input